
Last Name First Name Region Served Population Served Phone Number Email

Anderson Shannon Manitoba Pediatrics 204-791-7102 shanderson0828@gmail.com

Baird Allison Manitoba Adults 204-231-2165 admin@hellospeechworks.ca

Barthel Jennifer Winnipeg Pediatrics 204-257-3783 barthel@mts.net

Bergen Alyssa Sanford, La Salle, Rural areas Pediatrics 204-770-2702 a.bergen@hotmail.com

Besharat Aileen
South Winnipeg, Iles des Chenes, 
Grande Point

All ages 204-793-7243 aileenbesharat@yahoo.com

Bortoluzzi Janel
Winnipeg, West St. Paul, East St. 
Paul, Birds Hill, Transcona

Pediatrics 204-797-2963 janelbort@gmail.com

Buchel Caitlin
Manitoba and Northwestern 
Ontario

All ages 204-396-9767 admin@buchelgroup.ca

Cameron Angela Brandon Pediatrics 204-720-2678 agrudinski@yahoo.com

Carroll Hilary Winnipeg and surrounding area Pediatrics 431-336-0755 speechtreecommunication@gmail.com

Castaneda Bea Winnipeg Adults 204-391-2190 beacslp@gmail.com

Churchill Kimberlee
Winnipeg, East St. Paul, 
Gimli/Interlake

Pediatrics 204-918-2116 kchurchillslp@gmail.com
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Coulter Tia Winnipeg Pediatrics 431-317-2469 tiacoulter.slp@gmail.com

Desrochers Jill Manitoba Pediatrics 204-825-4170 jilldesrochers1@gmail.com

Dopheide Nicole Steinbach and surrounding area Pediatrics 204-250-5234 nicolebrunette216@gmail.com

Fisette Jade Winnipeg and surrounding area Pediatrics 204-770-9715 Jade@sandboxspeech.com

Fragomeni Andrea
South Winnipeg, Niverville & 
Steinbach areas

Pediatrics 780-242-2258 andrea.fragomeni@gmail.com

Friedman Alanna Winnipeg and surrounding area All ages 204-229-8448 alanna@elaboraterehab.com

Gilbart Deanna Pediatrics 204-202-3295 deanna.gilbart@outlook.com

Gilles Shelby Neepawa and area All ages 204-841-0939 abcwshelbygillies@gmail.com

Gliddon Carla Winnipeg and Interlake Pediatrics 204-799-4391 cgslp79@gmail.com

Groinus Jenessa Manitoba Pediatrics 204-384-1456 jgroinus.slp@gmail.com

Guild Kristin Westman and area Adults 204-730-0882 kristinguildslp@hotmail.com

Harvey Donna St. James, Winnipeg Pediatrics 705-794-1578 donnaharvey71@shaw.ca
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Harvey Stephanie Manitoba and Ontario - Telehealth All ages 204-515-1255 connect@stephanieharvey.ca

Hildebrand Kaitlyn Brandon and Southern Manitoba Pediatrics 204-305-0393 kineticspeechslp@gmail.com

Hrichishen Laura Winnipeg and surrounding area All ages 204-806-2849 lhrichishen.slp@gmail.com

Johannson Tammy Rural and Urban All ages 204-720-8653 office@bslc.ca

Johnson Kristen Brandon Pediatrics 306-620-9127 pathwaysspeechlanguageliteracy@gmail.com

Kaplan Danna Winnipeg and surrounding area All ages 431-866-1267 admin@milestonestherapy.ca

Kenning Angela Winnipeg and surrounding area Adults 204-981-6055 angiefk22@gmail.com

Kernaghan Karen Winnipeg Pediatrics 204-952-0614 kkernaghanslp@gmail.com

Knutson Smith Lindsay Manitoba All ages 204-471-1016 spotspeech@gmail.com

Kurlowich Cathie Selkirk and area All ages 204-481-3216 selkirkspeechtherapy@gmail.com

Kyle Stephanie
South-Eastern Manitoba, Steinbach, 
and surrounding areas, Winnipeg 
(Telehealth)

Pediatrics 204-296-7416 stephanie.mslp@gmail.com

Kyriakopoulos Konstantina (Dina) Winnipeg All ages 204-962-8989 dina@kappatherapy.com

mailto:connect@stephanieharvey.ca
mailto:kineticspeechslp@gmail.com
mailto:lhrichishen.slp@gmail.com
mailto:office@bslc.ca
mailto:pathwaysspeechlanguageliteracy@gmail.com
mailto:admin@milestonestherapy.ca
mailto:angiefk22@gmail.com
mailto:kkernaghanslp@gmail.com
mailto:spotspeech@gmail.com
mailto:selkirkspeechtherapy@gmail.com
mailto:stephanie.mslp@gmail.com
mailto:dina@kappatherapy.com


Laurin Emma Winnipeg and surrounding area Pediatrics 204-391-7511 emmalaurin.slp@gmail.com

Leis Dielle Winnipeg and Southern Manitoba All ages 204-471-0535 dielle.leis@hotmail.com

LÃ©vesque Rachel
Winnipeg, Headlingley, Elie, St-
Eustache

Pediatrics 204-223-8204 info@winnipegwestslp.ca

Manabat Kevin Winnipeg â€� virtual All ages 204-297-2393 kevinmanabat@gmail.com

Marcoux Stacey
Oakbank, Anola, Lorette, Steinbach 
area

Pediatrics 204-371-6187 smarcoux@mymts.net

Massinon Christine Rural & Urban Manitoba All ages 204-771-4146 admin@secondnatureslp.ca

Mellor Jacqueline South Eastern Manitoba Adults 204-275-7011 jmellorslp@gmail.com

Mikita Jennifer Winnipeg Pediatrics 204-333-9274 jen_m3@hotmail.com

Miles Tannis Winnipeg All ages 204-799-6152 tmilesslp@shaw .ca

Mitchell Charlene Winnipeg and Headingly Pediatrics 204-250-7373 info@prairiesprout.ca

Mittermayr Vicky Manitoba All ages 431-441-6889 vicky@speakouttherapy.com

Motuz Stephanie Rural and Urban Pediatrics 204-292-1626 stephanniemotuz@gmail.com
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Nolan Kalee South Western Manitoba All ages 204-851-3298 prairieskyspeech@gmail.com

Oomah Jennifer Winnipeg and surrounding area Pediatrics 204-782-9472 jennifer@sandboxspeech.com

Palson Jessica
Winnipeg, West St. Paul, East St. 
Paul, Lockport, Selkirk

Pediatrics 204-250-7373 info@prairiesprout.ca

Poole Airdrie Pediatrics 204-851-5165 airdrie@allegraslt.com

Rivard Reane Winnipeg Pediatrics 204-223-1742 reane@awaywithwordstherapy.ca

Ryczak Christine Winnipeg Pediatrics 204-231-2165 christine@hellospeechworks.ca

Shpak Heather
Winnipeg and area (in person and 
virtual)

Pediatrics 204-416-2057 speech@shaw.ca

Smith Aileen Winnipeg and area All ages 204-804-2560 aileenmoyes@hotmail.com

Steppler Sarah Southern Manitoba All ages 204-324-3286 littlenuggetspeechtherapy@gmail.com

Stuart Susan Winnipeg, Headingley, & Virtual All ages 204-292-4341 stuttercare@gmail.com

Sulkers Carrie Winnipeg and surrounding areas Adults 204-470-5822 carrie.sulkers@gmail.com

Tsouras Jennifer Winnipeg and Headingly Pediatrics 204-250-7373 info@prairiesprout.ca
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Tye Vallis Kelly Winnipeg All ages 204-256-5774 kelly@ttmd.ca

Wallach Katelyn Gimli and surrounding areas Pediatrics 204-227-7004 speechtherapy.echo@gmail.com

Watson Mandy Winnipeg Pediatrics 204-788-1083 pphc@mymts.net

Weiss Jaynee Manitoba (virtual practice) Pediatrics & School Age 204-801-4660 weissjaynee@gmail.com

Williams Kailynn
Morden and Southern Health 
Region

All ages 204-396-7413 kailynn@localslp.ca
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